O 00 N o L1 A W N P

B R R R R R R R R R
O 0 N O U1 » W N L O

B-Klassen

Bengt Gbransson
Bo Lundvik

L-G Danielsson
J-E Naslund
Roland Schader
Stefan Nordberg
Maud Westberg
L-O Fahlgren
Michael Sjostrom
Lars Séderstrom
Goran Ogren
Ernst Westin
Birgitta Fahlgren
Erik Isaksson
Kerstin Norberg
Allan Edlund

S-E Forsgren
Sture Norberg
Seppo Laine

Seniors

Totalt

Tom aug

48
30
33
31
13
22
33
30
28
17
26
15
23
21
25
23
14
24
15

Poangstallning Juni-Sept
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2016

Totalt

57
53
41
41
37
36
35
33
32
32
31
30
29
28
27
27
24
24
18



20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

Ake Jonsson
Britt Blomqvist
Jan Ostrand

Lennart Lindstrom

Bengt Westin
Gunnel Akerlund
Mikael Jonsson
Stig Grundberg

Torbjérn Haggkvist

Gunno Nilsson
Soéren Holmstén
Vanja Lindstrém
Ulla Gustavsson
Tore Salander
B-M Holmstén
Margareta Bylin
Tage Sjostrom
Hans Nordin
Gun Nilsson
Kerstin Sjodin
Mikael Vik
Tommy Thelin
Urban Ulander
Per-Olov Palm
Gunilla Sjostrom
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14
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12
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45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

Ake Holmgren
Ann Ingberg

Karl Ingberg

Per Isaksson

Leif Haggstrom
Mikael Berglund
Bjérn Odling

UIf Sundqvist
M-B Hermansson
Agneta Naslund
Hans Eglund
Anette Eglund
Inger Andersson
Anita Riedeburg
Dan Nordin
Lennart Ndsstrom
Mats Frosteman
Tony Tjarnlund
Sture Lindblad
Ake Soderlind
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